466 MARYLAND MANUAL

State Tax Rate
State Tobacco Inspector : -
State Training School (Rosewood)
State Treasurer’s Department
State Treasurer (Sketch)
State Tuberculosis Sanitoria
State Veterinary Medical Board
State Weather Service
Stationary Engineers Examiners, -
’\Supervisors of Elections.

‘ (See under several counties.)
‘Supervisors of Elections—Baltimore City
Superintendent of Public Buildings and Grounds........w
Buperintendent of Schools
Supreme Bench of Baltimore City.

T.
I‘I‘albot County—Appointed and Elected Officers. ...

Tax Commission
Tax Commissioners—1878-1910
Tax Rate
.Tax Supervisors
Tax Survey Commission
‘Teachers’ Retirement System, Board of Trustees. ...
‘Tercentenary COMMISSION oot
1Tobacco WATEhOUBE, STALE .....oooeosercsrrssmneeseresmrssssemssmsosesssssoesesmisssiness e
‘Traffic Court, Baltimore City
Treasurers of Eastern and Western Shores—1775-1843 ... ...
“Treasurer’s Office
Treasurers, State—1852-1931
Tuberculosis Sanitoria

i U.
'‘Undertakers’ Board
.Uniformity of Legislation Commission
United States Senators from Maryland—1780-1031
University of Maryland

‘Veterinary Medical Board

War Memorial Commission
_War Records Commission )
_War. Records of Maryland Soldiers and Sailors ... .
Washington’s Birthday, Commission of ... .

Page
314
78
43

16
270
45
78

35
(e

124

17
107

212
13
342
314
13

95.

18
90
78
124
337
16
334
45

7

345
26

78

90
86
38
89

~

“r

”



