	Page
State Tax Rate	314
State Tobacco Inspector	78
State Training School (Rosewood)	43
State Treasurer's Department	16
State Treasurer (Sketch)	270
State Tuberculosis Sanitoria	45
State Veterinary Medical Board	78
State Weather Service	35
Stationary Engineers Examiners	71
Supervisors of Elections.	
(See under several counties.)	
Supervisors of Elections—Baltimore City	124
Superintendent of Public Buildings and Grounds	5
Superintendent of Schools	17
Supreme Bench of Baltimore City	107
т.	
Talbot County—Appointed and Elected Officers	212
Tax Commission	13
Tax Commissioners—1878-1910	342
Tax Rate	314
Tax Supervisors	13
Tax Survey Commission	95.
Teachers' Retirement System, Board of Trustees	18
Tercentenary Commission	90
Tobacco Warehouse, State	78
Traffic Court, Baltimore City	124
Treasurers of Eastern and Western Shores—1775-1843	337
Treasurer's Office	16
Treasurers, State—1852-1931	334
Tuberculosis Sanitoria	45
•	
U.	77
Undertakers' Board	
Uniformity of Legislation Commission	6
United States Senators from Maryland-1780-1931	345
University of Maryland	26
V.	78
Veterinary Medical Board	18
$oldsymbol{w}_{oldsymbol{\cdot}}$	
War Memorial Commission	90
War Records Commission	86
War Records of Maryland Soldiers and Sailors	38
Washington's Birthday, Commission of	89